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DATE LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLS PURSE

05/03/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T LADY SUFFOLK Div STK $60,000E
06/27/25 Fri Yonkers Raceway 3 F T NY - NY MILE Div STK $115,000E
06/28/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T REYNOLDS Div EC $75,000E
06/28/25 Sat The Meadows 3 F T CURRIER & IVES Div STK $43,000E
07/03/25 Thu Vernon Downs 3 F T ZWEIG MEMORIAL Top $ STK $125,000E
07/03/25 Thu Vernon Downs 3 F T ZWEIG MEMORIAL Conso STK $25,000E
07/05/25 Sat Goshen Historic Track 3 F T LANDMARK Div EC $6,000E
07/12/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T DEL MILLER MEMORIAL Div EC $225,000E
07/19/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T TOMPKINS-GEERS Div EC $70,000E
07/26/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T HAMBLETONIAN OAKS Elim STK $50,000E
07/26/25 Sat The Meadows 3 F T ARDEN DOWNS Div STK $37,000E
08/02/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3 F T HAMBLETONIAN OAKS Final STK $500,000E
08/06/25 Wed Indiana State Fair 3 F T HORSEMAN Div STK $30,000E
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F T DELMONICA HANOVER Top $ EC $250,000G
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F T DELMONICA HANOVER 1st Conso EC $125,000G
08/16/25 Sat Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F T DELMONICA HANOVER 2nd Conso EC $75,000G
08/22/25 Fri Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T CASUAL BREEZE Div EC C$140,000E
08/23/25 Sat Scioto Downs 3 F T MONI MAKER Top $ EC $100,000E
08/30/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T SIMCOE Div STK C$160,000E
09/12/25 Fri Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T ELEGANTIMAGE Elim EC C$35,000G
09/18/25 Thu Delaware 3 F T BUCKETTE Div STK $80,000E
09/20/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T ELEGANTIMAGE Final EC C$347,000E
09/27/25 Sat The Red Mile 3 F T BLUEGRASS Div STK $200,000E
10/05/25 Sun The Red Mile 3 F T KENTUCKY FILLY FUTY Top $ STK $275,000E
10/13/25 Mon Plainridge Racecourse 3 F T THE COLONIAL OAKS Div EC $40,000E
10/17/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F T THE PEGASUS Div EC $50,000E
10/18/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000G
10/20/25 Mon Pocono Downs Mohegan Pa 3 F T SIMPSON Div EC $75,000E
10/24/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F T THE CIRCLE CITY Div EC $50,000E
10/25/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3 F T BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $600,000G
10/31/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3 F T THE CROSSROADS OF AMERICA Top $ EC $150,000E
11/13/25 Thu Dover Downs 3 F T MATRON Top $ EC $146,050E


